

Human's Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Mutt's Name:			
Breed:	Birthdate/Age:		

- \$5 Pre-Registration Fee is a Donation to the Jaymes and Daphne Fund and is payable upon registration.
- The Mutt Strutt is a leisurely walk with your friendly canine companions!
- The Mutt Strutt will start at 11AM in the parking lot of Seneca High School.
- The Mutt Strutt will conclude at Pet Palooza, about 0.6 miles away.
- A portion of Wells Hwy between Seneca High School and Seneca Animal Hospital will be blocked during the Mutt Strutt.
- Pre-register before September 15, 2018 to be guaranteed a Strutter's.
- A dog friendly watering station will be available at Seneca Animal Hospital.

Please be sure to exercise with caution. Pet Palooza, Jaymes & Daphne Fund, Seneca Animal Hospital, and affiliates, sponsors, and donors will not be liable for any injury to person or animal. This is a participate at your own risk event.

The Jaymes & Daphne Fund pays for the medical and rehoming expenses for stray and abandoned animals that would otherwise be forced to prematurely cross the rainbow bridge. The Jaymes & Daphne Fund has saved over 300 animals and still counting! Thanks to your support, the Jaymes & Daphne Fund will continue to provide lifesaving medical treatment to a wide variety of animals.

To Register:

Mail: Mutt Strutt

c/o Seneca Animal Hospital

104 Return Church Rd Seneca, SC 29678

Please mail with check payable to: Seneca Animal Hospital with Memo: Mutt Strutt.

Phone: (864) 882-8747

Our Normal Business Hours: Monday - Friday: 8AM - 5PM

Thursday: 8AM - 7PM Saturday: 8AM - 12PM Seneca

NIMAL HOSPITAL